FLO-PL series
Tokyo Ryuki Kogyo. Co., Ltd
HP : http://www.ryuki.jp  E-mail : ryuki@ryuki.jp
■ 0042 Tokyo, Japan
■
■ 00022 Tokyo, Japan
■Ise Plant: 1020-2 Yuta, Obata-cho, Ise-shi, 5190506 Mie, Japan
PL-1

3 1～ 10 10～ 100
4 2～ 20 20～ 200
5 3～ 30 30～ 300
6 5～ 50 50～ 500
7 10～ 100 100～ 1000
Model No. R ∅D
HN8-6.5
1/4
6.5
HN8-8 8
HN8-10 10
HN8-12 12
HN10-10
3/8
10
HN10-12 12
HN10-15 15
HN15-12
1/2
12
HN15-15 15
HN15-18 18
HN20-15
3/4
15
HN20-18 18
HN20-20 20
HN25-18
1
18
HN25-20 20
HN25-25 25
Model No. R ∅D
6-6
1/8
6